CHEVROLET

ARANOS-ESPERO

ARANOS 01/1995 - 11/1997

ESPERO 10/1991 - 09/1999

170P4039 170P4038

100P9120 100P9120

8«

380P1010

1 100P9120 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/6 ¢s:913,3 94788122
2 170P4038 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@13 th:FM16x1,5 LHT 96275019
3 170P4039 Tie Rod End Left c:913 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 96275018
4 380P1010 Mounting Axle Body  di:@12,1 do:@59 402645



CHEVROLET

AVEO

AVEO (T200) 01/2003 - 12/2008

AVEO (T250, T255) 05/2005 -->

.{t o;‘

26DW2005 26DW2005
qr =m——wmT ¢+ p Feme——— )
20DW1000 20DW1000
17DW1000 17DW1001

3 -

L B W

10DW1000 10DW1000
1 10DW1000 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:014,8 96535089
2 17DW1000 Tie Rod End Left c:9013,2 th:FM12x1,5 RHT 93740722
3 17DW1001 Tie Rod End Right ¢:913,2 th:FM12x1,5 RHT 93740723
4 20DW1000 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:198,5mm 96535300
5 26DW2005 Stabiliser Link L:261,5mm 96391875

A
AVEO (T300) 03/2011 -->
———T 1 1 p .
20DW1000 20DW1000

20DW1000 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:198,5mm 96535300



CHEVROLET

CAPTIVA

CAPTIVA (€100, C140) 06/2006 -->

K 5 p
|
d 1
Poe g )
26CHO100 26CH0101
~ -=>02/2011 ~
- -
m 4?2 2 p m
-—::'::ﬂ: 4 : p “4:__ ﬁ
20CHO100 20CHO100
17CHO100 17CHO100

i
4 : »
10CHO100 10CHO100
- ™
Y ‘ . . ’ '
oo )
26CH0105 26CH0105
\. J
1 10CHO100 Ball Joint th:M12x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/6 cs:015,2 96 626 236*
2 17CH0100 Tie Rod End c:9912,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 96 626 667
3 20CH0100 Axial Joint th:MM16x1.5 RHT L:359mm 95 954 754*
4 26CH0100 Stabiliser Link Left L:286mm 96 626 247
5 26CH0101 Stabiliser Link Right L:286mm 96 626 248
6 26CH0105 Stabiliser Link Rear L:166,5mm 96 626 150



CHEVROLET

CRUZE

Cruze (J300) 05/2009 -->

Cruze Hatchback (J305) 06/2011 -->
Cruze Stationwagon (J308) 08/2012 -->

= &
260P1405 260P1405

- HYDRO. PS ~

=mc—c==mmgks 4 1 p mm——=

200P1100 200P1100

.J‘ 3 p .r

Vg

380P2061 380P2060

1 200P1100 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:293mm 13278358
2 260P1405 Stabiliser Link L:304,5mm Plastic 13219141
3 380P2060 Silentblock for TCA di:322,5 do:@380,2 13230774
4 380P2061 Silentblock for TCA di:@12,1 do:d40,6 13219090



CHEVROLET

KALOS

Kalos (T200) 01/2003 - 12/2008

26DW2005 26DW2005
@ =mowm{Td 1 p Feme—— ) w
20DW1000 20DW1000
17DW1000 17DW1001

o =
M . 1 p i
- -
10DW1000 10DW1000

1 10DW1000 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:014,8 96535089
2 17DW1000 Tie Rod End Left c:013,2 th:FM12x1,5 RHT 93740722
3 17DW1001 Tie Rod End Right ¢:913,2 th:FM12x1,5 RHT 93740723
4 20DW1000 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:198,5mm 96535300
5 26DW2005 Stabiliser Link L:261,5mm 96391875



CHEVROLET

LACETTI

LACETTI (J200) 02/2004 -->

L

O

4 s P
&
26DW2000 26DW2001
S -
O <: r =g
17DW2000 17DW2001

Q@ %\)

h‘l 1"j

10DW2000 10DW2000

K < p
26DW0505 26DW0505
\ J
1 10DW2000 Ball Joint c:918 96490218
2 17DW2000 Tie Rod End Left ¢:9013,3 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 96407485
3 17DW2001 Tie Rod End Right ¢:013,3 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 96407486
4 26DWO0505 Stabiliser Link Rear L:217mm 96561754
5 26DW2000 Stabiliser Link Left L:271,5mm 96403099
6 26DW2001 Stabiliser Link Right L:271,5mm 96403100



CHEVROLET

LANOS

05/1997 - >

LANOS (KLAT)
LANOS SALOON (KLAT)

=
d4:
170P4039 170P4038
- &
o o,
‘ “ d
100P9120 100P9120
e ™
al
380P1010
\ J

1 100P9120 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT c¢cp:1/6 ¢s:8013,3 94788122
2 170P4038 Tie Rod End Right c:@13 th:FM16x1,5 LHT 96275019
3 170P4039 Tie Rod End Left ¢:913 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 96275018
4 380P1010 Mounting Axle Body di:g12,1 do:d59 402645



CHEVROLET

MALIBU

MALIBU (V300)

01/2012 -->

=
260P1405

HYDRO. P$

&
260P1405

an a
<« g
200P14 200P14
170P1400 00P1400 00P1400 170P1400
\. w,
ol
'I’MJ 1‘ 6 5 .’ ‘.Lﬂ
Vgl
380P2061 380P2060
~ ~
L
4 s p
260P1402 260P1402

1 170P1400
2 200P1400
S 260P1402
4 260P1405
5 380P2060
6 380P2061

Tie Rod End

Axial Joint
Stabiliser Link Rear
Stabiliser Link
Silentblock for TCA
Silentblock for TCA

¢:913,1 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 13 278 359
th:MM18x1.5 RHT L:309mm 13271996
L:71mm 13281792
L:304,5mm Plastic 13219141
di:p22,5 do:@380,2 13230774
di:12,1 do:@40,6 13219090




CHEVROLEY

MATIZ

MATIZ (M100) a 09/1998 - 02/2015
MATIZ (M200) 03/2005->

- MS > 02/2005 .
& 2
By <« > el
17DWQ500 17DWO500

- PS 03/2005-> ~

il

<: i é

17DW0500 17DWO0500

308705 308705

17DWO0500 Tie Rod End ¢:912,5 th:FM12x1,5 RHT 93741077
308705 TCA 96316765



CHEVROLET

NEXIA

NEXIA (KLETN)

CIELO (KLETN)
RACER

170P4039

100P9120

02/1995 - 08/1997

100P9120

380P1010

170P4038

1 100P9120
2 170P4038
S 170P4039
4 380P1010

Ball Joint

Tie Rod End Right
Tie Rod End Left
Mounting Axle Body

th:M12x1.25 RHT c¢cp:1/6 cs:9013,3
c:913 th:FM16x41,5 LHT

¢:913 th:FM16x1,5 RHT

di:g12,1 do:@59

94788122
96275019
96275018
402645



CHEVROLEY

NUBIRA

NUBIRA (KLAJ) 04/1997 - 07/2003

1999-> 1999->
4: s p
I
(1 ! ]
' -> 1999 -> 1999
26DW2005 @ &) 26DW2005
uﬁﬁ"' C‘}’O‘
42 :22p

& o

26DW0501 26DW0501
s “
- - g
q: 1 p
> )
X 26DWO500 26DWO0500 )

26DWO0500 Stabiliser Link Rear L:247mm 96490218
26DW0501 Stabiliser Link L:261mm 96407485
3 26DW2005 Stabiliser Link L:264,5mm 96407486



CHEVROLEY

NUBIRA

NUBIRA (J200) 07/2003 -->

9

26DW2000 26DW2001

& -~
w 42 3 p
17DW2000 17DW2001

¥, %,

10DW2000 10DW2000
4 N\
N ?*
2 p
26DW0505 26DW0505
\ J
1 10DW2000 Ball Joint c:18 96490218
2 17DW2000 Tie Rod End Left c:9013,3 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 96407485
3 17DW2001 Tie Rod End Right ¢:013,3 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 96407486
4 26DWO0505 Stabiliser Link Rear L:217mm 96561754
5 26DW2000 Stabiliser Link Left L:271,5mm 96403099
6 26DW2001 Stabiliser Link Right L:271,5mm 96403100



CHEVROLEY

ORLANDO

ORLANDO (J309) 12/2010 -->

260P1405 260P1405

'I'LJ' 43 2p ‘IF'.

I.‘F
380P2061 380P2060
Lo /e cone wessures ) oem |
260P1405 Stabiliser Link L:304,5mm Plastic 13219141
380P2060 Silentblock for TCA di:@22,5 do:980,2 13230774
380P2061 Silentblock for TCA di:g12,1 do:340,6 13219090
REZZO

REZZO 03/2005 -->

26DW2005 26DW2005

26DW2005 Stabiliser Link L:261,5mm 96407486



CHEVROLEY

SPARK

SPARK (M100) a 09/1998 - 02/2015
SPARK (M200) 03/2015 -->

§ MS > 02,2005 Ry
a 8
éa < L é
17DW0500 17DW0500

- PS 03/2005-> ~

&

h <: i p

17DWO0500 17DWO0500

i B —3

308705 308705

17DWO0500 Tie Rod End ¢:012,5 th:FM12x1,5 RHT 93741077
308705 TCA 96316765



CHEVROLEY

TICO

TICO

12/2012 -

30SZ05 30SZ05

308705 96316765

TRAX

TRAX a 12/2012 -

J
4: 22p

| |

Y g

26CHO100 26CHO101

26CH0100 Stabiliser Link L:286mm 13219141
26CH0101 Stabiliser Link L:286mm 13230774



CHEVROLEY

VOLT

VOLT 04/2011 -->

= &
260P1405 260P1405

L 4: 2 p .?
@

t-.f“,‘-

380P2061 380P2060

260P1405 Stabiliser Link L:304,5mm Plastic 13219141
380P2060 Silentblock for TCA di:@22,5 do:@380,2 13230774
380P2061 Silentblock for TCA di:g12,1 do:340,6 13219090



